603-752-1113

. www.wmcc.edu
White

Mountains
Community College

Section Key

Modality: Courses are held Face to Face, Online, Hybrid, Video Conference, or a

combination of Hybrid and Video Conference. Video Conferencing course instructors Locations: The last letter of each section
will run the course from the assigned location, with options to view from the other two indicates the course "home base":
campuses.

ZZ - Online D - Berlin Face to Face (Day)
H - Hybrid (Combination of face to face lecture/lab work and online component) E - Berlin Face to Face (Evening)
V - Video Conference C - North Conway Face to Face

HV - Combination of Hyrbid and Video Conference L - Littleton Face to Face

Example: A course with the section code "HVL" is a combination Hybrid and Video Conference, with the instructor present in Littleton.

Summer courses are scheduled to run as listed. As the Covid-19 health situation is continuously monitored, the
modality of summer courses is subject to change.

Summer 2020 Course Schedule

Full Semester: May 26th-August 14th (12 Weeks)

CRN Course # Section Course Title Cr. Cost Begin End Days Location
Accounting and Business

30897 ACCT 114W ZZ1  Financial Accounting 3 9 705 Online

30751 MGMT 224W INT Management Internship 1 3 725 Off Campus
Baking and Pastry Arts and Culinary Arts

30746 CULA 211W COP  Culinary Co-op | 3 9 725 Off Campus

30773 CULA 230W COP  Baking & Pastry Arts Co-op | 3 9 725 Off Campus
Commercial Driver Training (May 11th-August 21st)

30899 CDT 101W L1 Fundamentals of Commercial Driver Training 4 3 940 9:00am 3:00pm  MTWR Littleton

30900 CDT 103W L1 Air Brake Fundamentals 19 235 09:00am 10:40am MWTR Littleton

30901 CDT 105W L1  Vehicle and Cargo Safety 3

“r

1,140 8:00am  8:50am MTWR Littleton


http://www.wmcc.edu/

30902 CDT 107W L1  Closed Course Vehicle Maneuvers 3 $ 1,250 11:00am 12:50pm MTWR Littleton

30903 CDT 109W L1 Open Road Vehicle Maneuvers 3 $ 1250 1:30pm 3:10pm  MTWR Littleton

30904 CDT 112W L1 Commercial Motor Vehicle Operator Capstone 2 $ 1,140 3:15pm 4:45pm  MTWR Littleton
Diesel Heavy Equipment Technology

30747 DSL 119W COP  Cooperative Education 19 255 Off Campus
Early Childhood Education and Teacher Education

30958 ECE 112W ZZ1  Child Growth and Development 3 3 725 Online

30744 ECE 114W ZZ1 Health, Safety and Nutrition 3 3 725 Online

30748 ECE211W ZZ1 Organization & Management in ECE 3 9 725 Online

30730 EDU 200W HD1 Supporting Students w/Challenging Behaviors 4 3 960 9:00am  11:00am T Berlin

30770 EDU 201W HD1 Legal Issues in Education 3 9 705 11:30am 1:30pm T Berlin
English

30749 ENGL 120W HE1 College Composition 4 9 940 4:30pm  8:00pm M Berlin

30755 ENGL 120W E1L  College Composition Co-Requisite 0 $ - 800pm 9:00pm M Berlin

30741 ENGL 120W HL1 College Composition 4 3 940 04:30pm 06:40pm TR Littleton

30756 ENGL 120W L1L  College Composition Co-Requisite 0 $ - 06:40pm 07:40pm T Littleton

30705 ENGL 120w ZZ1  College Composition 4 3 940 Online

30914 ENGL 225W ZZ1  Oral Communication 3 9 705 Online
Humanities

30924 HUMA 140W ZZ1  Science Fiction and Philosophy 3 9 705 Online

30737 HUMA 212W  ZZ1 Legal and Ethical Issues 3 3 705 Online

30923 HUMA 212W  HD1 Legal and Ethical Issues 3 9 705 1:00pm  3:30pm W Berlin
Information Technology

30774 IST 200W INT IT Internship 1 % 255 Off Campus
Library Technology

30926 LIB 114W INT  Library Internship 3 3 725 Off Campus

30762 LIB 116W ZZ1 Introduction to Cataloging and Classification 3 9 705 Online
Massage Therapy

30763 MASS 135W C1 Deep Tissue Massage 3 9 835 1:30pm  5:40pm T North Conway

30734 MASS 225W ZZ1  Self Care and Stress Management 2 3 470 Online

30927 MASS 235W INT  Clinical Internship Il 2 3 490 Off Campus
Mathematics

30717 MATH 120W L1 Quantitative Reasoning 4 % 940 4:00pm  6:05pm MW  Littleton

30722 MATH 120W L1L  Quantitative Reasoning Co-Requisite 0 $ - 6:05pm 7:05pm M Littleton

30745 MATH 120W ZZ1 Quantitative Reasoning 4 3 940 Online



30930 MATH 214W HE1 Statistics 4 9 940 5:30pm  8:00pm R Berlin
Medical Assistant
30718 MEDA 211W VL1  Pharmacology 3 9 705 8:30am  11:40pm T All Locations
Pipe Welding (May 11th-August 21st)
30735 WELD 202W D1  Welding Safety IlI 1 % 235 7:30am  08:20am M Berlin
30966 WELD 230W D1  Pipe Welding Skills and Principles 17 $ 7,125 820am 12:00pm M Berlin
7:30am  12:00pm TWR Berlin
12:30pm 3:30pm MTW  Berlin
12:30pm 2:40pm R Berlin
Science
30726 BIOL 114W D1 Human Anatomy & Physiology | 4 $ 1,050 800am 1:15pm T Berlin
30768 BIOL 115W D1 Human Anatomy & Physiology |l 4 $ 1,050 10:00am 3:45pm R Berlin
30725 BIOL 211W L1 Microbiology 4 $ 1,050 4:30pm 7:15pm TR Littleton
30898 BIOL 211W HC1 Microbiology 4 $ 1,050 9:30am 12:30pm R North Conway
30906 CHEM 112W ZZ1 Nutrition 3 9 705 Online
Social Science
30959 PSYC 111W HVD Psychology 3 9 705 1:00pm  3:30pm M All Locations
30706 PSYC 111W ZZ1  Psychology 3 3 705 Online
30707 PSYC 112W ZZ1  Human Growth & Development 3 3 705 Online
Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-August 14th (8 Weeks)
CRN Course # Section Course Title Cr. Cost Begin End Days Location
Accounting and Business
30896 ACCT 111W ZZ1  Accounting | 3 9 705 Online
30931 MGMT 214W HL1T Management and Teamwork 3 3 705 5:30pm  8:00pm R Littleton
Criminal Justice/Homeland Security
30985 CRMJ 150W HL1  Criminology 3 9 705 5:00pm  8:00pm M Littleton
Early Childhood Education
30911 ECE 216W HL1 Understand. Young Children w/ Special Needs 3 3 725 5:00pm  8:00pm R Littleton
English
30913 ENGL211W HC1  Professional Writing 3 3 705 4:00pm  7:30pm W North Conway
30757 ENGL 220w HL1  Writing the Short Story 3 9 705 10:00am 12:00pm T Littleton
30971 ENGL 230W HC1  Creative Writing Workshop 3 3 705 1:00pm  3:00pm R North Conway
30972 ENGL 243W HVC The Graphic Novel 3 3 705 10:00am 12:00pm M All Locations

Humanities



30757 ENGL 220w
30971 ENGL 230W
30972 ENGL 243W
30932 HIST 120W
30759 HIST 211W
30921 HIST 220W

30962 HUMA 120W

HL1
HC1
HVC
771
Z7Z1
HL1
HVD

Information Technology

30963 IST 120W
30925 IST 153W

HE1
HD1

Writing the Short Story
Creative Writing Workshop

The Graphic Novel

Contemporary World Issues
America in 20th Century

Liberty and Tyranny
Environmental Issues

Web Design

Computer Networking |l

Resort and Recreation Management

30961 HOS 101W
Science

30905 CHEM 111W

30915 ENVS 110W

30964 PHYS 122W
Social Science

30932 HIST 120W

30759 HIST 211W

30921 HIST 220W

30934 SOCI 111W

CRN Course #
30782 ARTS 135W

30760 HUMA 240W

30933 RRM 105W

HVL

HL1
HL1
HE1

Z71
Z71
HL1
HL1

Section
D1
771
D1

Introduction to Hospitality

Chemistry

Introduction to Environmental Science

Forensic Science

Contemporary World Issues
America in 20th Century

Liberty and Tyranny
Sociology

10:00am
1:00pm
10:00am

12:00pm
1:00pm

5:00pm
8:00am

10:00am
5:00pm

12:30pm
5:00pm

12:00pm
5:00pm

12:00pm
3:00pm
12:00pm

3:00pm
3:00pm

8:00pm
11:00am

12:00pm
8:30pm

3:05pm
8:00pm

3:00pm
8:30pm

Save Your Summer! Courses held in one or two week formats

Course Title

Plein Air Art (7/20-7/24)
Critical Thinking Seminar (5/26-6/14)
Wilderness Prep/Mtn. Leadership (6/10-6/14)

Schedule is subject to changes

Begin

End

815 8:00am 4:00pm

3 3 705
3 3 705
3 3 705
3 9 705
3 9 705
3 3 705
3 3 705
3 9 705
4 % 1,050
3 3 705
4 % 1,050
4 % 1,050
4 % 1,050
3 3 705
3 3 705
3 3 705
3 9 705
Cr. Cost

3 9

3 9 705
4 % 1,180

T Littleton
R North Conway
M All Locations
Online
Online
R Littleton
M All Locations
M Berlin
M Berlin
R All Locations
MW Littleton
MW Littleton
W Berlin
Online
Online
R Littleton
M Littleton
Days Location
MTWRF Berlin
Online
Off Campus

Last Updated: 4.8.2020






