

Section Key

Modality: Courses are held Face to Face, Online, Hybrid, Video Conference, or a combination of Hybrid and Video Conference. Video Conferencing course instructors will run the course from the assigned location, with options to view from the other two campuses.

ZZ - Online

H - Hybrid (Combination of face to face lecture/lab work and online component)

V - Video Conference

HV - Combination of Hyrbid and Video Conference

Locations: The last letter of each section indicates the course "home base":

D - Berlin Face to Face (Day)

E - Berlin Face to Face (Evening)

C - North Conway Face to Face

L - Littleton Face to Face

Example: A course with the section code "HVL" is a combination Hybrid and Video Conference, with the instructor present in Littleton.

Summer courses are scheduled to run as listed. As the Covid-19 health situation is continuously monitored, the modality of summer courses is subject to change.

Summer 2020 Course Schedule

		Full Semester: May 26th-August				113)			
Course #	Section	Course Title	Cr.		Cost	Begin	End	Days	Location
ng and Busine	ess								
ACCT 114W	ZZ1	Financial Accounting	3	\$	705				Online
MGMT 224W	INT	Management Internship	1	\$	725				Off Campus
nd Pastry Arts	and Culi	inary Arts							
CULA 211W	COP	Culinary Co-op I	3	\$	725				Off Campus
CULA 230W	COP	Baking & Pastry Arts Co-op I	3	\$	725				Off Campus
cial Driver Trai	ining (Ma	ay 11th-August 21st)							
CDT 101W	L1	Fundamentals of Commercial Driver Training	4	\$	940	9:00am	3:00pm	MTWR	Littleton
CDT 103W	L1	Air Brake Fundamentals	1	\$	235	09:00am	10:40am	MWTR	Littleton
CDT 105W	L1	Vehicle and Cargo Safety	3	\$	1,140	8:00am	8:50am	MTWR	Littleton
•	ng and Busine ACCT 114W MGMT 224W nd Pastry Arts CULA 211W CULA 230W ital Driver Trai CDT 101W	ng and Business ACCT 114W ZZ1 MGMT 224W INT nd Pastry Arts and Culi CULA 211W COP CULA 230W COP ital Driver Training (MacCOT 101W L1 CDT 103W L1	Course # Section Course Title ng and Business ACCT 114W ZZ1 Financial Accounting MGMT 224W INT Management Internship nd Pastry Arts and Culinary Arts CULA 211W COP Culinary Co-op I CULA 230W COP Baking & Pastry Arts Co-op I cial Driver Training (May 11th-August 21st) CDT 101W L1 Fundamentals of Commercial Driver Training CDT 103W L1 Air Brake Fundamentals	Course # Section Course Title Cr. Ing and Business ACCT 114W ZZ1 Financial Accounting 3 MGMT 224W INT Management Internship 1 Ind Pastry Arts and Culinary Arts CULA 211W COP Culinary Co-op I 3 CULA 230W COP Baking & Pastry Arts Co-op I 3 Cital Driver Training (May 11th-August 21st) CDT 101W L1 Fundamentals of Commercial Driver Training 4 CDT 103W L1 Air Brake Fundamentals 1	Course # Section Course Title Cr. Ing and Business ACCT 114W ZZ1 Financial Accounting 3 \$ MGMT 224W INT Management Internship 1 \$ Ind Pastry Arts and Culinary Arts CULA 211W COP Culinary Co-op I 3 \$ CULA 230W COP Baking & Pastry Arts Co-op I 3 \$ Cital Driver Training (May 11th-August 21st) CDT 101W L1 Fundamentals of Commercial Driver Training 4 \$ CDT 103W L1 Air Brake Fundamentals 1 \$	Course # Section Course Title Cr. Cost Ing and Business ACCT 114W ZZ1 Financial Accounting 3 \$ 705 MGMT 224W INT Management Internship 1 \$ 725 Ind Pastry Arts and Culinary Arts CULA 211W COP Culinary Co-op I 3 \$ 725 CULA 230W COP Baking & Pastry Arts Co-op I 3 \$ 725 Itial Driver Training (May 11th-August 21st) CDT 101W L1 Fundamentals of Commercial Driver Training 4 \$ 940 CDT 103W L1 Air Brake Fundamentals 1 \$ 235	Course # Section Course Title Cr. Cost Begin and Business ACCT 114W ZZ1 Financial Accounting 3 \$ 705 MGMT 224W INT Management Internship 1 \$ 725 Ind Pastry Arts and Culinary Arts CULA 211W COP Culinary Co-op I 3 \$ 725 CULA 230W COP Baking & Pastry Arts Co-op I 3 \$ 725 Cital Driver Training (May 11th-August 21st) CDT 101W L1 Fundamentals of Commercial Driver Training 4 \$ 940 9:00am CDT 103W L1 Air Brake Fundamentals 1 \$ 235 09:00am	Course # Section Course Title Cr. Cost Begin End Ing and Business ACCT 114W ZZ1 Financial Accounting 3 \$ 705 MGMT 224W INT Management Internship 1 \$ 725 Ind Pastry Arts and Culinary Arts CULA 211W COP Culinary Co-op I 3 \$ 725 CULA 230W COP Baking & Pastry Arts Co-op I 3 \$ 725 Cital Driver Training (May 11th-August 21st) CDT 101W L1 Fundamentals of Commercial Driver Training 4 \$ 940 9:00am 3:00pm CDT 103W L1 Air Brake Fundamentals To Sot Begin End End End Find End Find Fin	Course # Section Course Title Cr. Cost Begin End Days and Business ACCT 114W ZZ1 Financial Accounting 3 \$ 705 MGMT 224W INT Management Internship 1 \$ 725 Ind Pastry Arts and Culinary Arts CULA 211W COP Culinary Co-op I 3 \$ 725 CULA 230W COP Baking & Pastry Arts Co-op I 3 \$ 725 CILA 230W LOP Baking & Pastry Arts Co-op I 3 \$ 725 CILA 210W L1 Fundamentals of Commercial Driver Training 4 \$ 940 9:00am 3:00pm MTWR CDT 101W L1 Fundamentals 1 \$ 235 09:00am 10:40am MWTR

20000	CDT 40714			_	+	4 0 5 0	44.00	40.50		that a
		L1	Closed Course Vehicle Maneuvers	3	\$		11:00am	•		Littleton
30903	CDT 109W	L1	Open Road Vehicle Maneuvers	3	\$		1:30pm	3:10pm		Littleton
	CDT 112W	L1	Commercial Motor Vehicle Operator Capstone	2	\$	1,140	3:15pm	4:45pm	MTWR	Littleton
	eavy Equipment									
	DSL 119W	COP	Cooperative Education	1	\$	255				Off Campus
•		on and	Teacher Education							
30958	ECE 112W	ZZ1	Child Growth and Development	3	\$	725				Online
30744	ECE 114W	ZZ1	Health, Safety and Nutrition	3	\$	725				Online
30748	ECE 211W	ZZ1	Organization & Management in ECE	3	\$	725				Online
30730	EDU 200W	HD1	Supporting Students w/Challenging Behaviors	4	\$	960	9:00am	11:00am	T	Berlin
30770	EDU 201W	HD1	Legal Issues in Education	3	\$	705	11:30am	1:30pm	T	Berlin
English										
30749	ENGL 120W	HE1	College Composition	4	\$	940	4:30pm	8:00pm	М	Berlin
30755	ENGL 120W	E1L	College Composition Co-Requisite	0	\$	-	8:00pm	9:00pm	М	Berlin
30741	ENGL 120W	HL1	College Composition	4	\$	940	04:30pm	06:40pm	TR	Littleton
30756	ENGL 120W	L1L	College Composition Co-Requisite	0	\$	-	06:40pm	07:40pm	Т	Littleton
30705	ENGL 120W	ZZ1	College Composition	4	\$	940				Online
30914	ENGL 225W	ZZ1	Oral Communication	3	\$	705				Online
Humanit	ties									
30924	HUMA 140W	ZZ1	Science Fiction and Philosophy	3	\$	705				Online
30737	HUMA 212W	ZZ1	Legal and Ethical Issues	3	\$	705				Online
30923	HUMA 212W	HD1	Legal and Ethical Issues	3	\$	705	1:00pm	3:30pm	W	Berlin
	tion Technology		,				•	•		
	IST 200W	INT	IT Internship	1	\$	255				Off Campus
	Гесhnology		'							•
-	LIB 114W	INT	Library Internship	3	\$	725				Off Campus
	LIB 116W	ZZ1	Introduction to Cataloging and Classification	3	\$	705				Online
	Therapy		g g a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a							
30763		C1	Deep Tissue Massage	3	\$	835	1:30pm	5:40pm	Т	North Conway
30734	MASS 225W	ZZ1	Self Care and Stress Management	2	\$	470				Online
30927	MASS 235W	INT	Clinical Internship II	2	\$	490				Off Campus
Mathem				_	7					
30717	MATH 120W	L1	Quantitative Reasoning	4	\$	940	4:00pm	6:05pm	MW	Littleton
30722	MATH 120W	L1L	Quantitative Reasoning Co-Requisite	0	\$	-	6:05pm	7:05pm	М	Littleton
30745	MATH 120W	ZZ1	Quantitative Reasoning	4	\$	940	p		• •	Online
23, 13			<u> </u>	•	T	5.10				

30930	MATH 214W	HE1	Statistics	4	\$	940	5:30pm	8:00pm	R	Berlin
Medical	Assistant									
30718	MEDA 211W	VL1	Pharmacology	3	\$	705	8:30am	11:40pm	Т	All Locations
Pipe We	elding (May 11t	:h-Augus	t 21st)							
30735	WELD 202W	D1	Welding Safety III	1	\$	235	7:30am	08:20am	Μ	Berlin
30966	WELD 230W	D1	Pipe Welding Skills and Principles	17	\$	7,125	8:20am	12:00pm	Μ	Berlin
							7:30am	12:00pm	TWR	Berlin
							12:30pm	3:30pm	MTW	Berlin
							12:30pm	2:40pm	R	Berlin
Science										
30726	BIOL 114W	D1	Human Anatomy & Physiology I	4	\$	1,050	8:00am	1:15pm	T	Berlin
30768	BIOL 115W	D1	Human Anatomy & Physiology II	4	\$	1,050	10:00am	3:45pm	R	Berlin
30725	BIOL 211W	L1	Microbiology	4	\$	1,050	4:30pm	7:15pm	TR	Littleton
30898	BIOL 211W	HC1	Microbiology	4	\$	1,050	9:30am	12:30pm	R	North Conway
30906	CHEM 112W	ZZ1	Nutrition	3	\$	705				Online
Social S	cience									
30959	PSYC 111W	HVD	Psychology	3	\$	705	1:00pm	3:30pm	М	All Locations
30706	PSYC 111W	ZZ1	Psychology	3	\$	705				Online
30706 30707	PSYC 111W PSYC 112W	ZZ1 ZZ1	Psychology Human Growth & Development	3 3	\$ \$	705 705				Online Online
			, 3,	3	\$	705	Weeks)			
		ZZ1	Human Growth & Development	3	\$	705	Weeks) Begin	End	Days	
30707 CRN	PSYC 112W	ZZ1 Section	Human Growth & Development Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-A	3 ugus	\$	705 4th (8 '	= -	End	Days	Online
30707 CRN Account	PSYC 112W Course #	ZZ1 Section	Human Growth & Development Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-A	3 ugus	\$	705 4th (8 '	= -	End	Days	Online
30707 CRN Account	PSYC 112W Course # ting and Busine	ZZ1 Section	Human Growth & Development Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-A Course Title	3 ugus Cr.	\$ st 1	705 4th (8 'Cost 705	= -	End 8:00pm	Days	Online Location
30707 CRN Account 30896 30931	PSYC 112W Course # ting and Busine ACCT 111W	ZZ1 Section ess ZZ1 HL1	Human Growth & Development Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-A Course Title Accounting I Management and Teamwork	3 ugus Cr. 3	\$ st 1 \$	705 4th (8 'Cost 705	Begin		-	Online Location Online
30707 CRN Account 30896 30931 Crimina	PSYC 112W Course # ting and Busine ACCT 111W MGMT 214W	ZZ1 Section ess ZZ1 HL1	Human Growth & Development Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-A Course Title Accounting I Management and Teamwork	3 ugus Cr. 3	\$ st 1 \$	705 4th (8 1) Cost 705 705	Begin		-	Online Location Online
30707 CRN Account 30896 30931 Crimina 30985	Course # ting and Busine ACCT 111W MGMT 214W I Justice/Home CRMJ 150W iildhood Educa	Section ess ZZ1 HL1 eland Sec	Human Growth & Development Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-A Course Title Accounting I Management and Teamwork urity	3 ugus Cr. 3 3	\$ st 1 \$ \$	705 4th (8 V Cost 705 705	Begin 5:30pm 5:00pm	8:00pm	R	Online Location Online Littleton Littleton
30707 CRN Account 30896 30931 Crimina 30985	Course # ting and Busine ACCT 111W MGMT 214W I Justice/Home CRMJ 150W	Section ess ZZ1 HL1 eland Sec	Human Growth & Development Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-A Course Title Accounting I Management and Teamwork urity	3 ugus Cr. 3 3	\$ st 1 \$ \$	705 4th (8 V Cost 705 705	Begin 5:30pm	8:00pm	R	Location Online Littleton
30707 CRN Account 30896 30931 Crimina 30985 Early Ch	Course # ting and Busine ACCT 111W MGMT 214W I Justice/Home CRMJ 150W iildhood Educa	ZZ1 Section ess ZZ1 HL1 Pland Sec HL1 tion	Human Growth & Development Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-A Course Title Accounting I Management and Teamwork urity Criminology	3 ugus Cr. 3 3	\$ st 1 \$ \$ \$	705 4th (8 V Cost 705 705	Begin 5:30pm 5:00pm	8:00pm 8:00pm	R M	Online Location Online Littleton Littleton
30707 CRN Account 30896 30931 Crimina 30985 Early Ch 30911 English 30913	Course # ting and Busine ACCT 111W MGMT 214W I Justice/Home CRMJ 150W iildhood Educa ECE 216W ENGL 211W	Section ess ZZ1 HL1 eland Sec HL1 tion HL1 HC1	Human Growth & Development Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-A Course Title Accounting I Management and Teamwork urity Criminology Understand. Young Children w/ Special Needs Professional Writing	3 ugus Cr. 3 3 3 3 3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	705 4th (8 'Cost 705 705 705 725 705	Begin 5:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 4:00pm	8:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 7:30pm	R M	Online Location Online Littleton Littleton Littleton North Conway
30707 CRN Account 30896 30931 Crimina 30985 Early Ch 30911 English 30913 30757	Course # ting and Busine ACCT 111W MGMT 214W I Justice/Home CRMJ 150W wildhood Educat ECE 216W ENGL 211W ENGL 220W	Section ess ZZ1 HL1 eland Sec HL1 tion HL1 HC1 HC1 HL1	Human Growth & Development Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-A Course Title Accounting I Management and Teamwork urity Criminology Understand. Young Children w/ Special Needs Professional Writing Writing the Short Story	3 ugus Cr. 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	705 4th (8 1) 705 705 705 725 705 705 705	5:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 4:00pm 10:00am	8:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 7:30pm 12:00pm	R M R W T	Conline Location Online Littleton Littleton Littleton North Conway Littleton
30707 CRN Account 30896 30931 Crimina 30985 Early Ch 30911 English 30913 30757 30971	Course # ting and Busine ACCT 111W MGMT 214W I Justice/Home CRMJ 150W iildhood Educar ECE 216W ENGL 211W ENGL 220W ENGL 230W	Section ess ZZ1 HL1 eland Sec HL1 tion HL1 HC1 HC1 HC1	Human Growth & Development Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-A Course Title Accounting I Management and Teamwork urity Criminology Understand. Young Children w/ Special Needs Professional Writing Writing the Short Story Creative Writing Workshop	3 ugus Cr. 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	705 4th (8 V Cost 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705	5:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 4:00pm 10:00am 1:00pm	8:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 7:30pm 12:00pm 3:00pm	R M R W T R	Conline Location Online Littleton Littleton Littleton North Conway Littleton North Conway
30707 CRN Account 30896 30931 Crimina 30985 Early Ch 30911 English 30913 30757	Course # ting and Busine ACCT 111W MGMT 214W I Justice/Home CRMJ 150W wildhood Educat ECE 216W ENGL 211W ENGL 220W	Section ess ZZ1 HL1 eland Sec HL1 tion HL1 HC1 HC1 HL1	Human Growth & Development Accelerated Learning: June 22nd-A Course Title Accounting I Management and Teamwork urity Criminology Understand. Young Children w/ Special Needs Professional Writing Writing the Short Story	3 ugus Cr. 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	705 4th (8 V Cost 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705 705	5:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 4:00pm 10:00am	8:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 7:30pm 12:00pm 3:00pm	R M R W T	Conline Location Online Littleton Littleton Littleton North Conway Littleton

30757	ENGL 220W	HL1	Writing the Short Story	3	\$	705	10:00am	12:00pm	Т	Littleton
30971	ENGL 230W	HC1	Creative Writing Workshop	3	\$	705	1:00pm	3:00pm	R	North Conway
30972	ENGL 243W	HVC	The Graphic Novel	3	\$	705	10:00am	12:00pm	М	All Locations
30932	HIST 120W	ZZ1	Contemporary World Issues	3	\$	705				Online
30759	HIST 211W	ZZ1	America in 20th Century	3	\$	705				Online
30921	HIST 220W	HL1	Liberty and Tyranny	3	\$	705	12:00pm	3:00pm	R	Littleton
30962	HUMA 120W	HVD	Environmental Issues	3	\$	705	1:00pm	3:00pm	М	All Locations
Informa	tion Technolog	ЭУ								
30963	IST 120W	HE1	Web Design	3	\$	705	5:00pm	8:00pm	М	Berlin
30925	IST 153W	HD1	Computer Networking II	4	\$	1,050	8:00am	11:00am	М	Berlin
Resort a	nd Recreation	Manager	ment							
30961	HOS 101W	HVL	Introduction to Hospitality	3	\$	705	10:00am	12:00pm	R	All Locations
Science										
30905	CHEM 111W	HL1	Chemistry	4	\$	1,050	5:00pm	8:30pm	MW	Littleton
30915	ENVS 110W	HL1	Introduction to Environmental Science	4	\$	1,050	12:30pm	3:05pm	MW	Littleton
30964	PHYS 122W	HE1	Forensic Science	4	\$	1,050	5:00pm	8:00pm	W	Berlin
Social Sc	ience									
30932	HIST 120W	ZZ1	Contemporary World Issues	3	\$	705				Online
30759	HIST 211W	ZZ1	America in 20th Century	3	\$	705				Online
30921	HIST 220W	HL1	Liberty and Tyranny	3	\$	705	12:00pm	3:00pm	R	Littleton
30934	SOCI 111W	HL1	Sociology	3	\$	705	5:00pm	8:30pm	М	Littleton
			Save Your Summer! Courses held in c	ne or	tw	o weel	c format	s		
CRN	Course #	Section	Course Title	Cr.		Cost	Begin	End	Days	Location
30782	ARTS 135W	D1	Plein Air Art (7/20-7/24)	3	\$	815	8:00am	4:00pm	MTWRF	Berlin
30760	HUMA 240W	ZZ1	Critical Thinking Seminar (5/26-6/14)	3	\$	705				Online
30933	RRM 105W	D1	Wilderness Prep/Mtn. Leadership (6/10-6/14)	4	\$	1,180				Off Campus
Schedu	le is subject t	o chang	es						Last Upd	lated: 4.8.2020